
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, W 52 FT TO
FOR POB, N ALONG R/W 78.5 FT, W 
FT, S 78.5 FT, E 150 FT TO POB &

HARRELL TERRY/HARRELL RUTH E
424 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-4S-17-08404-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

17417.00 1.00/

05/08/2017 BC 0.54 13,546 0 0 13,546

STANDARD
2

203,156
3,763
13,546

220,465
72,303

148,162
HX HB 51,411

96,751
220,465

0

220,465

1419/0412 1/14/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY HARRELL & ETAL

TERRY HARRELL & RUT

0568/0011 10/12/1983 WD Q V 01 90

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOELLA NEWTON & MOSE 

TERRY HARRELL & RUT
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30644 MAINT/ALTR 50 12/06/2012

HX Base Yr

424 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,493 111.9360 125.37 312,547 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2009

BAS 2,009 100 2,009 163,714

FGR 440 55 242 19,721

FOP 126 30 38 3,097

FSP 345 40 138 11,246

FST 88 55 48 3,912

PTO 360 5 18 1,467

3,368 2,493 203,156

BAS= W36 S31 E30 FOP= S5 E18 N7 W18 S2$ N2 E18 S2 E13 FGR=
E22 N20 W22 S20$ N20 E14FST= E8 N11 W8 S11$ N11 PTO= E8 N15
W24 S15 E16$ W16FSP= N15 W23 S15 E23$ W23$.
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5
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,663.00 UT 1.12 1.12 100 0 0 3 100 1,863

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3,763

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.73 14,500.00 25,085.00 6,773

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.73 14,500.00 25,085.00 6,773


